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No 2 GUILLON Julien (Rg=6)

Out 30 2:40.909

Pass 54 4:40.626

Pass 76 6:34.047 1 1:53.421 *

Pass 98 8:27.419 2 1:53.372 *

Pass 120 10:19.997 3 1:52.578 *

Pass 142 12:12.631 4 1:52.634

Pass 161 14:05.460 5 1:52.829

Pass 178 15:59.014 6 1:53.554

Pass 194 17:51.115 7 1:52.101 *

Pass 211 19:42.450 8 1:51.335 *

In 224 21:36.296 9 1:53.846

No 6 VIDIS Romain (Rg=16)

Out 48 3:18.823

Pass 71 5:28.156

Pass 91 7:29.674 1 2:01.518 *

Pass 112 9:30.857 2 2:01.183 *

Pass 134 11:29.874 3 1:59.017 *

Pass 154 13:28.722 4 1:58.848 *

Pass 172 15:27.439 5 1:58.717 *

Pass 190 17:36.232 6 2:08.793

Pass 208 19:35.290 7 1:59.058

Pass 222 21:33.485 8 1:58.195 *

No 7 LE MEUR Romain (Rg=12)

Out 14 44.923

Pass 33 2:50.483

Pass 55 4:45.631 1 1:55.148 *

Pass 77 6:41.376 2 1:55.745

Pass 100 8:35.576 3 1:54.200 *

In 123 10:33.223 4 1:57.647

Out 137 11:41.504

Pass 159 13:46.212 5 3:12.989

Pass 177 15:40.824 6 1:54.612

Pass 191 17:37.443 7 1:56.619

Pass 207 19:31.526 8 1:54.083 *

Pass 221 21:32.460 9 2:00.934

No 10 GAUDINEAU Maxime (Rg=21)

Out 16 50.416

Pass 39 3:05.822

Pass 66 5:13.719 1 2:07.897 *

Pass 90 7:22.088 2 2:08.369

Pass 113 9:33.269 3 2:11.181

In 141 11:57.147 4 2:23.878

Out 147 12:35.011

Pass 170 14:56.194 5 2:59.047

Pass 187 17:04.940 6 2:08.746

Pass 204 19:11.429 7 2:06.489 *

Pass 220 21:19.904 8 2:08.475

No 12 CHAULET Remy (Rg=10)

Out 20 56.667

Pass 41 3:06.642

Pass 63 5:03.353 1 1:56.711 *

Pass 85 6:58.572 2 1:55.219 *

Pass 108 8:54.049 3 1:55.477

Pass 129 10:50.138 4 1:56.089

In 150 12:44.574 5 1:54.436

Out 155 13:30.892

Pass 173 15:30.060 6 2:45.486

Pass 188 17:26.990 7 1:56.930

Pass 205 19:19.846 8 1:52.856 *

Pass 219 21:13.403 9 1:53.557

No 13 BULFON Steeve (Rg=19)

Out 10 40.688

Pass 35 2:52.853

Pass 58 4:54.331 1 2:01.478 *

Pass 83 6:54.204 2 1:59.873 *

Pass 106 8:53.337 3 1:59.133 *

Pass 130 10:51.920 4 1:58.583 *

In 151 12:54.298 5 2:02.378

Out 171 15:19.657

Pass 189 17:29.338 6 4:35.040

Pass 206 19:30.246 7 2:00.908

Pass 225 21:36.820 8 2:06.574

No 15 MAILLARD Simon (Rg=5)

Out 25 1:01.537

Pass 45 3:08.278

Pass 64 5:07.235 1 1:58.957 *

Pass 86 6:59.222 2 1:51.987 *

Pass 107 8:53.411 3 1:54.189

Pass 127 10:48.147 4 1:54.736

Pass 148 12:40.428 5 1:52.281

Pass 165 14:31.954 6 1:51.526 *

Pass 180 16:23.260 7 1:51.306 *

Pass 195 18:14.374 8 1:51.114 *

Pass 212 20:08.338 9 1:53.964

No 44 FONTAINE Lylian (Rg=2)

Out 12 42.992

Pass 31 2:43.065

Pass 53 4:34.569 1 1:51.504 *

Pass 75 6:24.948 2 1:50.379 *

Pass 97 8:14.909 3 1:49.961 *

Pass 119 10:05.462 4 1:50.553

Pass 139 11:55.925 5 1:50.463

In 160 13:51.858 6 1:55.933

Out 199 18:24.797

Pass 217 20:44.645 7 6:52.787
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No 67 ORHON Waren (Rg=22)

Out 13 43.684

Pass 46 3:10.116

Pass 69 5:23.444 1 2:13.328 *

Pass 92 7:35.533 2 2:12.089 *

Pass 117 9:47.195 3 2:11.662 *

Pass 140 11:57.173 4 2:09.978 *

Pass 162 14:10.156 5 2:12.983

In 179 16:22.935 6 2:12.779

No 77 MARTIN Jonathan (Rg=3)

Out 27 1:02.002

Pass 42 3:06.612

Pass 60 4:59.479 1 1:52.867 *

Pass 80 6:49.947 2 1:50.468 *

Pass 101 8:40.985 3 1:51.038

In 122 10:32.108 4 1:51.123

Out 196 18:19.473

Pass 215 20:19.216 5 9:47.108

No 81 JOUIS Bruno (Rg=20)

Out 23 59.728

Pass 47 3:13.283

Pass 68 5:17.190 1 2:03.907 *

Pass 89 7:19.054 2 2:01.864 *

Pass 111 9:24.393 3 2:05.339

Pass 133 11:24.229 4 1:59.836 *

No 82 GOUBIN Cedric (Rg=9)

Out 24 59.846

Pass 44 3:08.154

Pass 67 5:14.169 1 2:06.015 *

Pass 88 7:16.180 2 2:02.011 *

Pass 110 9:08.304 3 1:52.124 *

Pass 132 11:00.774 4 1:52.470

Pass 152 12:56.496 5 1:55.722

Pass 168 14:50.351 6 1:53.855

Pass 185 16:42.879 7 1:52.528

In 201 18:47.067 8 2:04.188

No 94 SOUQUET Maxime (Rg=4)

Out 17 51.722

Pass 36 2:55.411

Pass 57 4:49.354 1 1:53.943 *

Pass 78 6:42.460 2 1:53.106 *

Pass 99 8:35.045 3 1:52.585 *

Pass 121 10:26.732 4 1:51.687 *

In 143 12:28.062 5 2:01.330

Out 164 14:23.223

Pass 181 16:28.870 6 4:00.808

Pass 197 18:19.741 7 1:50.871 *

Pass 213 20:12.012 8 1:52.271

No 104 CAZAYOUS Paul (Rg=7)

Out 19 56.241

Pass 37 3:00.790

Pass 59 4:56.377 1 1:55.587 *

Pass 81 6:50.823 2 1:54.446 *

Pass 103 8:44.057 3 1:53.234 *

In 125 10:36.433 4 1:52.376

Out 146 12:33.453

Pass 167 14:38.045 5 4:01.612

Pass 182 16:30.638 6 1:52.593 *

Pass 198 18:22.187 7 1:51.549 *

Pass 214 20:13.899 8 1:51.712

No 112 PARONNAUD Corentin (Rg=13)

Out 29 1:51.148

Pass 51 3:59.069

Pass 73 5:56.142 1 1:57.073 *

Pass 95 7:50.291 2 1:54.149 *

Pass 116 9:46.867 3 1:56.576

Pass 138 11:41.778 4 1:54.911

In 157 13:37.690 5 1:55.912

No 119 DELUCHEY Anthony (Rg=14)

Out 18 55.806

Pass 40 3:06.245

Pass 62 5:02.872 1 1:56.627 *

Pass 84 6:58.028 2 1:55.156 *

Pass 105 8:53.116 3 1:55.088 *

Pass 128 10:49.114 4 1:55.998

In 149 12:43.673 5 1:54.559

Out 174 15:32.370

Pass 193 17:41.131 6 4:57.458

Pass 209 19:38.245 7 1:57.114

Pass 223 21:36.359 8 1:58.114

No 120 TASTET Remi (Rg=1)

Out 15 44.898

Pass 32 2:43.445

Pass 52 4:32.739 1 1:49.294 **

Pass 74 6:22.153 2 1:49.414

Pass 96 8:11.000 3 1:48.847 **

In 118 10:02.453 4 1:51.453

No 133 NOUZILLE Hugo (Rg=11)

Out 11 42.597

Pass 34 2:51.479

Pass 56 4:48.915 1 1:57.436 *

Pass 79 6:45.749 2 1:56.834 *

Pass 102 8:42.103 3 1:56.354 *

Pass 124 10:36.551 4 1:54.448 *

Pass 145 12:31.869 5 1:55.318

Pass 166 14:35.631 6 2:03.762

Pass 184 16:35.055 7 1:59.424
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No 133 NOUZILLE Hugo (Rg=11)

Pass 200 18:29.613 8 1:54.558

Pass 216 20:23.481 9 1:53.868 *

No 138 LEPESTEUR Guillaume (Rg=17)

Out 28 1:21.795

Pass 50 3:33.076

Pass 72 5:34.844 1 2:01.768 *

Pass 94 7:36.879 2 2:02.035

Pass 115 9:39.509 3 2:02.630

Pass 136 11:40.478 4 2:00.969 *

Pass 158 13:40.806 5 2:00.328 *

Pass 176 15:39.286 6 1:58.480 *

Pass 192 17:40.684 7 2:01.398

Pass 210 19:40.399 8 1:59.715

Pass 226 21:40.042 9 1:59.643

No 185 BOISSEAU Alexis (Rg=8)

Out 21 58.345

Pass 38 3:05.596

Pass 61 5:00.130 1 1:54.534 *

Pass 82 6:52.878 2 1:52.748 *

Pass 104 8:45.021 3 1:52.143 *

Pass 126 10:38.095 4 1:53.074

Pass 144 12:29.665 5 1:51.570 *

Pass 163 14:21.467 6 1:51.802

In 183 16:31.650 7 2:10.183

Out 203 19:01.698

Pass 218 21:06.163 8 4:34.513

No 322 MONJAUX Gilles (Rg=18)

Out 26 1:01.922

Pass 49 3:19.848

Pass 70 5:24.081 1 2:04.233 *

Pass 93 7:35.628 2 2:11.547

Pass 114 9:34.167 3 1:58.539 *

Pass 135 11:33.461 4 1:59.294

Pass 156 13:32.406 5 1:58.945

In 175 15:33.083 6 2:00.677

No 398 NEAU Kevin (Rg=15)

Out 22 58.590

Pass 43 3:07.228

Pass 65 5:07.289 1 2:00.061 *

Pass 87 7:04.222 2 1:56.933 *

Pass 109 9:01.763 3 1:57.541

Pass 131 10:58.708 4 1:56.945

Pass 153 12:56.623 5 1:57.915

Pass 169 14:52.749 6 1:56.126 *

Pass 186 16:49.327 7 1:56.578

In 202 18:53.297 8 2:03.970


